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COGNOME

AEBISCHER
AIASSA
AMIDEI
ANTONIELLO

ANZELOTTI BIGNOTTI

BISIGATO
BREZEANU
BUZZI
CAICEDO
CALIGARA
CENACCHI
CIALDI
CORIAT GHISELLINI
COSTA
D’ANGELO
DROSU
FELETTI
FUMAGALLI
HAU
IMPARATO
IOTTI
JACOBITTI
LEONE
LUCARNI
MORAS
MORETTI
MORHUN
MURNER
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NOME

SABRINA
ROSANNA
MARCO

LIANA

SIMONA
GIORDANO
ALINA SIMONA
LUCIA
CLAUDIA PATRICIA
SIMONA
ANDREA
CONSUELO
RAFAEL
MARINA
PAOLA

MIHAI
STEFANIA
PAOLA

CLAUDIA FERNANDA

GIUSEPPE
ELENA

SABINA MADDALENA

MARIA
GRAZIA
CLAUDIA
PAOLA
NATALIYA
MICHELINA

REGIONE

LAZIO
PIEMONTE
TOSCANA
LAZIO
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
PIEMONTE
LAZIO
VENETO
PIEMONTE
EMILIA
LAZIO
ESTERO
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO
PIEMONTE
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
FRIULI
SVIZZERA
LAZIO
CALABRIA

18/10/2017

PROV

VITERBO
TORINO
SIENA
ROMA
MILANO
SIENA
TORINO
ROMA
TREVISO
TORINO
BOLOGNA
ROMA
VENEZUELA
MILANO
ROMA
TORINO
MILANO
CREMONA
VARESE
CREMONA
MANTOVA
MILANO
MILANO
FIRENZE
PORDENONE
TICINO
ROMA

QUALIFICA

RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECON.HEALING
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
INSEGNANTE

RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECON.HEALING
RECON.HEALING
RECON.HEALING

REGGIO CALABRIA RECON.HEALING

CODICE

REC-058-FP
REC-032-FP
REC-015-FP
REC-003-FP
REC-013-FP
REC-011-FP
REC-051-FP
REC-054-FP
REC-049-FP
REC-043-FP
REC-024-FP
REC-046-FP
REC-045-IN
REC-016-FP
REC-062-FP
REC-052-FP
REC-034-FP
REC-007-FP
REC-018-FP
REC-048-FP
REC-025-FP
REC-055-FP
REC-041-FP
REC-044-FP
REC-012-FP
REC-068-FP
REC-067-FP
REC-029-FP



COGNOME

MUSSINELLI
PAOLUCCI
PASTORE STOCCHI
PISCHIUTTA

POLI

RAGUZZI
RIGHELLI
RIVELLA

ROMANI
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTOVINCENZO
SCALVENZI
SCARPINI

ZINI
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NOME

RITA
CLAUDIO
EMANUELA
VITTORIA
GUGLIELMO
LUCIANA
NURIEL SILVA
CRISTINA
ALESSIO
PASQUALINA
VERONICA
IACOPO
CINZIA
PATRIZIA
MORENA

REGIONE

LOMBARDIA
LAZIO

LAZIO

FRIULI
LAZIO
LOMBARDIA
LAZIO
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA
PUGLIA
LAZIO
LOMBARDIA
TOSCANA
LOMBARDIA

18/10/2017

PROV

BRESCIA
ROMA
ROMA
UDINE
ROMA
BRESCIA
ROMA
MILANO
PISTOIA
MILANO
BRINDISI
ROMA
BRESCIA
SIENA
MANTOVA

QUALIFICA

RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
INSEGNANTE

RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECON.HEALING
RECONNECTION
RECON.HEALING
RECON.HEALING
RECON.HEALING

CODICE

REC-053-FP
REC-050-FP
REC-056-FP
REC-060-FP
REC-004-MT
REC-059-FP
REC-064-FP
REC-019-FP
REC-008-FP
REC-035-FP
REC-057-FP
REC-065-FP
REC-066-FP
REC-027-FP
REC-020-FP



